A rod Hlo—a D

DIGITAL DUBAI

33 bylel = dy; Wl Slalally SlSsmall SI3 Sl pall 3lols dixilly dlazdl 85l dbrdid dyslaiddl Silsdsgoll

Economic Indicators of Wholesale and retail trade, repair of motor vehicles and motorcycles activities - Emirate of Dubai

2022

(Value in 000 AED ;5 a3l dagill)

Item

Number of Workers
Compensation of Workers
Intermediate Consumption
Output

Value Added

Source:Dubai Data and Statistics Establishment -Economic Survey 2023

* Not include the Financial intermediation services indirectly measured (FISIM)

* dogdll
value*

742,303
53,229,013
80,169,439

190,466,702

110,297,263

oledl

ozl sac
oiltitiall Slasess
bwgll élgandl
Loy

d8lanll daysll
2023 ey ¢ gusall -slanyl 5 lilall 0 A 5e 1 j2aal)
Apniaal) ikl Cleasll Jais Y*



