

## المؤشرات الاقتصادية لأنشطة تجارة الجملة والتجزئة وإصلاح المركبات ذات المحركات والدراجات النارية - إمارة دبي Economic Indicators of Wholesale and retail trade, repair of motor vehicles and motorcycles activities - Emirate of Dubai

## 2022

## (القيمة بالألف درهم Value in 000 AED)

Item	* القيمة value*	البيان
Number of Workers	742,303	عدد المشتغلين
Compensation of Workers	53,229,013	تعويضات المشتغلين
Intermediate Consumption	80,169,439	الاستهلاك الوسيط
Output	190,466,702	الانتاج
Value Added	110,297,263	القيمة المضافة

Source:Dubai Data and Statistics Establishment -Economic Survey 2023

\* Not include the Financial intermediation services indirectly measured (FISIM)

المصدر: مؤسسة دبي للبيانات و الإحصاء- المسوح الإقتصادية 2023

\*لا تشمل الخدمات المالية المحتسبة